
Landesmeisterschaft 1500 Hessen 2010

C.9.5 1500 Disting. Rev.

Gesamt

Alsfeld PPC 1500Alsfeld14.05.2010

Einzelwertung   - 

1
2
3
4

SLG Amania
SLG Stärkloser Wölfe
SLG Wetterau
SLG Oberursel

Endergebnis

09:19

Ort: Schießstätte: 

24.05.2010

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

568,018
565,014
564,018
550,014

Deubel, Gerhard
Hilpert, Werner
Beckert-Best, Markus
Lorenz, Uwe

293,013
294,013
288,012
290,009

275,005
271,001
276,006
260,005


